
General $977,685

Capital Outlay $500,569

Pension $146,721

Special Education $248,694

Ending Fund Balance

Agricultural $3.701

Owner Occupied $6.422

Other Non-Ag/Utilities $13.752

Special Education $1.000

Bond Redemption $0.000

Pension Fund $0.300

Capital Outlay $2.000

2012 Payable 2013 Levy 
per Thousand

$589,059

$0

$0

General Aid*

Special Education

Extraordinary Cost Fund

$589,059Total State Aid

State Aid

2012 Payable 2013
Taxable Valuations

Agricultural $116,940,840

Owner Occupied $16,493,835

Other Non-Ag/Utilities $10,076,998

Total $143,511,673

December 2012 Federal Child Count

12.4

4.8%

18.0

$30,640Average Teacher Salary

Avg Years of Experience

% with Advanced Degrees
Student to Staff Ratio

Certified Instructional Staff

10.2

Teaching Staff Data

KG-8 135.466

9-12 41.208

140.275

43.084

Average Daily 
Attendance

Average Daily 
Membersip

Total 204.089 210.774

Student Data

Fall 2012 PK-12 Enrollment 194

Open Enrolled Students Rec'd 28

District Dropout Rate 1.4%

% Special Needs Students 9.3%

% Eligible for Free/Red. Lunch* 42.4%

Students Transported 67

District Attendance Rate

Number of Graduates

96.4%

5

Classroom Staff 1.0

Enrollment Data

Cost per ADM*

* Includes selected expenditures from 
General, Capital Outlay, Special 

Education and Pension Funds

Area in Square Miles: 220

Fall 2012 K-12 Fall Enrollment 184

Educational Funds $8,419

Sparsity $0

Reorganization Incentive $0

Home School ADM 0.00

Fall 2012 State Aid Fall Enrollment 186.13

American College Test 
(ACT) *

Number Tested

English

4

Math

Reading

Science

Composite Score

18

2012-2013 Profile of Woonsocket School District 55-4

Home County: Sanborn

*No ACT data are reported when less 
than ten students are reported.

*District has opted out of 
General Fund levy

PK 27.415 27.415

101 N 2nd Ave, Woonsocket, SD  57385-0428

* Includes special one-time allocations.

*No Free/Red. Lunch Eligible data are reported when > 90%.

Accountability Data

Reading % Proficient/Advanced

Math % Proficient/Advanced

4-year Cohort Graduation Rate

High School Completion Rate
Impact Aid $0

76.47

73.53

%

%

%

%



Bond Redemption $0

Capital Projects $0

Other Fund Data

K-12 Instruction $730,501

PK Instruction $0

Adult Instruction $0

$117,092

$0

$0

General Special Education

Expenditure by Fund

Community Services $0

Non-Programmed $0

Debt Service $0

Co-Curricular $61,353

$0

$0

$0

$0

Total Expenditures $1,326,595 $173,303

Local $769,837

County $12,292

State $604,221

Federal $69,047

Total $1,455,397

$334,433

$0

$0

$5,439

$173,291

$0

$0

$44,994

General Capital Outlay Special Education Pension

$339,872 $218,285 $44,079

Revenue by Fund

Impact Aid

$20,579

Capital Outlay Pension

Student/Staff Services

Administration Services

Transportation Services

Other Support Services

Food Service

Revenue Expenditures

$44,079

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$26,000

$0

$0

$44,114

$145,139

$84,352

$0

$0

$3,430

$46,122

$2,815

$0

$0

$117,190

$14,993

$38,446

$7,918

$798

$9,050

$0

$3,000

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$12,094

$262,865 $31,000

$23,621

Operation/Maint. Services

Fac./Acquis./Const. Services

Fiscal Services

K-12 Instruction

PK Instruction

Adult Instruction

Community Services

Non-Programmed

Debt Service

Co-Curricular

Total Expenditures

Student/Staff Services

Administration Services

Transportation Services

Other Support Services

Operation/Maint. Services

Fiscal Services

Fac./Acquis./Const. Services

$97,035 $2,400 $0 $2,000

$0 $7,006 $0 $0

$164,102 $45,288 $0 $0

Salary Property Other

$609,910

$14,398

$0

$12,516

$100,179

$56,509

$0

$35,867

$4,005

$35,750

$0

$0

$0

$5,913

$197,862

$1,912

$0

$5,734

$35,990

$35,112

$0

$16,473

$657

$18,640

$0

$0

$0

$850

$52,225

$0

$0

$62,640

$12,110

$537

$1,120

$80,623

$89,223

$10,285

$3,327

$0

$0

$38,506

$21,886

$754

$0

$1,669

$1,426

$332

$0

$49,804

$4,363

$58,053

$189

$0

$0

$10,392

$6,495

$0

$0

$0

$3,430

$0

$5,886

$11,098

$33,000

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$8,835

$0

$0

$0

$6,352

$8,944

$0

$15,525

$24

$1,414

$0

$0

$117,190

$20,685

$875,047 $313,230 $178,969$59,909$350,596 $148,868

*Expenditure category data in the above table includes the sum of ALL K-12 funds operated by the district.

Benefit Supply

Expenditure by Object Categories*

Purchased Service

Woonsocket School District 55-4

Other Enterprise

$0

$105,882 $112,276


